

Tuition Payment Options

Full Tuition Payment

\$2,895 @Registration or \$150 @Registration & \$2,745 @Class #1

Standard 5 Week Payment Plan

	Payment	Balance
Registration Fee	\$150.00	\$2,745.00
Class #1	\$550.00	\$2,195.00
Class #2	\$550.00	\$1,645.00
Class #3	\$550.00	\$1,095.00
Class #4	\$550.00	\$545.00
Class #5	\$545.00	\$0.00
	\$0.00	

Extended 7 Week Payment Plan

	Payment	Balance
Registration Fee	\$150.00	\$2,745.00
Class #1	\$400.00	\$2,345.00
Class #2	\$400.00	\$1,945.00
Class #3	\$400.00	\$1,545.00
Class #4	\$400.00	\$1,145.00
Class #5	\$385.00	\$760.00
Class #6	\$380.00	\$380.00
Class #7	\$380.00	\$0.00
	\$0.00	

*Custom Payment Plans available upon request and must be approved by Admissions. All tuition must be paid in full by Class #7.

Payment plans require weekly payments before the start of each class. No penalty is assessed for early payment. No interest will be charged. All accounts must be paid in full before the start of Class #7. In accordance with the Student Information Publication, failure to meet financial obligations may result in termination of student enrollment. **Contact Admissions with questions or custom payment arrangement options.**